lUKona

MBOY "Akynosckas COLL"

Jornuopn [

LeHb

Mpuem nuwm-

Pasgen

-Ne peu,

bnwogo

Bbixog, r -

LeHa

KanopuitHocTtb

benku

HKupsl

Yrnesogbl

3aBTpak

rop.6niono. :

Kypuua 3aneyeHHasa nog, coycom

90

231

11

11}

20

roOp.HanUToOK .

Yai c caxapom.

1180

28

0

14

xneb

Xneb nuweHUuHbI

60|

194

0

20

rop.6nopgo

Miope KapTodenscHoe

170

164

5

24

3aBTpak 2

bpYKTbI

Ob6ep,

3aKyCcKa

1 6n000

2 6nopo

rapHup

cnagkoe

xneb ben.

xneb yepH.

/ @X&Su&\ﬁ :

B Sayeets Ff.




